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Bering Sea

X

X

X

X

Sea- 
sons

Other Rockfish (includes CDQ)

Pacific Ocean Perch (includes CDQ)

Sablefish (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish CDQ (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish (Trawl)

Sablefish CDQ (Trawl)

Greenland Turbot

Greenland Turbot CDQ

Pollock, AFA Inshore

Pollock, AFA Catcher Processor

Pollock, AFA Mothership

Pollock CDQ

Pollock, Incidental Catch, non-Bogoslof (includes CDQ)

Pollock, Incidental Catch, Bogoslof (includes CDQ)

Account

 199

 623

 676

 122

 86

 6

 2,103

 135

 349,708

 281,603

 70,308

 81,478

 27,651

 73

Total Catch

 485

 3,247

 1,088

 272

 1,156

 102

 4,327

 545

 352,080

 281,664

 70,416

 81,500

 29,340

 50

Quota

 286

 2,624

 412

 150

 1,070

 96

 2,224

 410

 2,372

 61

 108

 22

 1,689

-23

Remaining 
Quota

 41%

 19%

 62%

 45%

 7%

 6%

 49%

 25%

 99%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 94%

 146%

% Taken

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 82

 0

Last Wk 
Catch
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Aleutian Islands

X

X

X

X

X

X

Sea- 
sons

Other Rockfish (includes CDQ)

Pacific Ocean Perch, Eastern

Pacific Ocean Perch, Eastern CDQ

Pacific Ocean Perch, Central

Pacific Ocean Perch, Central CDQ

Pacific Ocean Perch, Western

Pacific Ocean Perch, Western CDQ

Atka Mackerel, Eastern ICA

Atka Mackerel, Eastern (Jig)

Atka Mackerel, Eastern CDQ

Atka Mackerel, Eastern (Trawl)

Atka Mackerel, Central ICA

Atka Mackerel, Central (Trawl)

Atka Mackerel, Central CDQ

Atka Mackerel, Western ICA

Atka Mackerel, Western (Trawl)

Atka Mackerel, Western CDQ

Sablefish (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish CDQ (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Sablefish (Trawl)

Sablefish CDQ (Trawl)

Greenland Turbot (includes CDQ)

Pollock

Pollock CDQ

Pollock, Incidental Catch (includes CDQ)

Account

 400

 3,621

 416

 3,848

 429

 5,768

 643

 53

 0

 2,840

 23,524

 66

 26,570

 3,434

 47

 14,497

 1,775

 784

 235

 70

 4

 2,261

 403

 0

 1,326

Total Catch

 472

 3,751

 449

 3,804

 456

 5,822

 698

 200

 120

 2,889

 23,792

 20

 29,002

 3,478

 20

 15,072

 1,808

 1,320

 330

 468

 41

 2,290

 15,500

 1,900

 1,600

Quota

 72

 130

 33

-44

 27

 54

 55

 147

 120

 49

 268

-46

 2,432

 44

-27

 575

 33

 536

 95

 398

 37

 29

 15,097

 1,900

 274

Remaining 
Quota

 85%

 97%

 93%

 101%

 94%

 99%

 92%

 27%

 0%

 98%

 99%

 331%

 92%

 99%

 235%

 96%

 98%

 59%

 71%

 15%

 11%

 99%

 3%

 0%

 83%

% Taken

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Last Wk 
Catch
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 1,659,440  1,872  324,006  1,335,434 

Bering Sea Aleutian Islands

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Sea- 
sons

Alaska Plaice (includes CDQ)

Arrowtooth Flounder

Arrowtooth Flounder CDQ

Flathead Sole

Flathead Sole CDQ

Northern Rockfish (includes CDQ)

Other Flatfish (includes CDQ)

Other Species (includes CDQ)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (AFA)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Amendment 80)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Trawl)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Hook-and-Line)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Hook-and-Line >= 60 ft)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Processor (Pot)

Pacific Cod, Catcher Vessel (Pot >= 60 ft)

Pacific Cod (Jig)

Pacific Cod (Hook-and-Line and Pot < 60 ft)

Pacific Cod, Incidental Catch (Hook-and-Line and Pot)

Pacific Cod CDQ

Rock Sole

Rock Sole CDQ

Rougheye Rockfish (includes CDQ)

Shortraker Rockfish (includes CDQ)

Squid (includes CDQ)

Yellowfin Sole

Yellowfin Sole CDQ

Account

 13,944

 28,686

 1,681

 19,041

 508

 3,111

 2,163

 27,902

 4,817

 21,662

 29,626

 84,290

 0

 3,496

 6,487

 22

 4,640

 71

 18,552

 47,756

 893

 209

 206

 355

 105,787

 1,741

Total Catch

 42,500

 63,750

 8,025

 53,580

 6,420

 7,160

 14,790

 42,500

 4,826

 24,125

 29,740

 84,075

 2

 3,550

 6,373

 25

 4,434

 500

 18,890

 80,370

 9,630

 539

 387

 1,675

 187,530

 22,470

Quota

 28,556

 35,064

 6,344

 34,539

 5,912

 4,049

 12,627

 14,598

 9

 2,463

 114

-215

 2

 54

-114

 3

-206

 429

 338

 32,614

 8,737

 330

 181

 1,320

 81,743

 20,729

Remaining 
Quota

 33%

 45%

 21%

 36%

 8%

 43%

 15%

 66%

 100%

 90%

 100%

 100%

 0%

 98%

 102%

 87%

 105%

 14%

 98%

 59%

 9%

 39%

 53%

 21%

 56%

 8%

% Taken

 0

 6

 7

 2

 2

 0

 0

 130

 0

 0

 0

 381

 0

 0

 148

 0

 137

 0

 975

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

Last Wk 
Catch

 80%Total:

Other flatfish:  all flatfish species, except for Pacific halibut, flathead sole, Greenland turbot, rock sole, yellowfin sole, arrowtooth 
flounder, and Alaska plaice.

Other rockfish:  all Sebastes and Sebastolobus species except for Pacific ocean perch, northern, shortraker, and rougheye rockfish.

Other species:  sculpins, sharks, skates, and octopus.

For changes to the harvest specifications refer to http://alaskafisheries.noaa.gov/2009/hschanges.htm


